

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 24-5371, Version: 2

*Authorizing Daily Plan-it and Key West First Legal Rum Company to conduct a "It's 5 O'Clock Key West Event" at the Truman Waterfront Green Fields next to the Splash Pad and a Second Line Walking Parade honoring Jimmy Buffett's Legacy on the anniversary of his death on Sunday, September 1, 2024, from 4:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the enclosed area; Providing for an effective date.